Kaiser Permanente Monthly Premiums

Active ATU

Active (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)

Early Retiree ATU

Early Retiree (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)

Senior Advantage ATU

Single
Double
Family

Single
Double
Family

Single
Double

Single
Double

Single
Double

Senior Advantage (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)

Single
Double

FY 19/20

$877.96
$1,755.92
$2,484.64

$856.34
$1,712.66
$2,423.42

$1,259.24
$2,518.48

$1,229.66
$2,459.32

$401.66
$803.32

$401.66
$803.32
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% of
increase

4.15%
4.15%
4.15%

4.15%
4.15%
4.15%

4.15%
4.15%

4.15%
4.15%

-0.78%
-0.78%

-0.78%
-0.78%

SR 20-209
Attachment 1

FY 20/21

$914.40
$1,828.82
$2,587.78

$891.88
$1,783.76
$2,524.02

$1,311.52
$2,623.02

$1,280.70
$2,561.40

$398.46
$796.92

$398.46
$796.92



