			% of		
Kaiser Permanente Monthly Premiums	<u>i</u>	FY 19/20	increase	FY 20/21	
Active ATU					
	Single	\$877.96	4.15%	\$914.40	
	Double	\$1,755.92	4.15%	\$1,828.82	
	Family	\$2,484.64	4.15%	\$2,587.78	
Active (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)	Single	\$856.34	4.15%	\$891.88	
	Double	\$1,712.66	4.15%	\$1,783.76	
	Family	\$2,423.42	4.15%	\$2,524.02	
Early Retiree ATU					
	Single	\$1,259.24	4.15%	\$1,311.52	
	Double	\$2,518.48	4.15%	\$2,623.02	
Early Retiree (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)					
	Single	\$1,229.66	4.15%	\$1,280.70	
	Double	\$2,459.32	4.15%	\$2,561.40	
Senior Advantage ATU					
	Single	\$401.66	-0.78%	\$398.46	
	Double	\$803.32	-0.78%	\$796.92	
Senior Advantage (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Single	\$401.66	-0.78%	\$398.46	
	Double	\$803.32	-0.78%	\$796.92	